Type ØD [mm] A [mm] B [mm] L  [m] m [kg]
FV80-1 80 - - 1 0,07
FV80-3 80 - - 3 0,18
FV80-6 80 - - 6 0,37
FV100-1 100 - - 1 0,08
FV100-3 100 - - 3 0,22
FV100-6 100 - - 6 0,45
FV125-1 125 - - 1 0,09
FV125-3 125 - - 3 0,27
FV125-6 125 - - 6 0,50
FV150-1 150 - - 1 0,13
FV150-3 150 - - 3 0,33
FV150-6 150 - - 6 0,66
FV160-1 160 - - 1 0,13
FV160-3 160 - - 3 0,38
FV160-6 160 - - 6 0,72
Description
PVC Flex air ducts FV
Photos shown are for illustrative purposes. EUROPLAST disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur
EUROPLAST reserves the right to make changes without prior notice 18.07.2024